
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED (A Government of Odisha Undertaking) E.H.T (O&M) DIVISION, BERHAMPUR At- Duduma Golony, Digapahandi Road, Borhampur- 760 006 Phone No.: 9438907853, E-mail.ehtm div ban1@Qoptcl co in 
CIN:U401020R2004SGC007553 

Open Tender Call Notice No, 05/2024-25 

For and on behalf of OPTCL, sealed tenders are invited by the undersigncd from 
manutacturers/Authorized Dealers having valid PAN, GST Certificate not registered in 
Composite Scheme, authorization certificate for "Supply of 150 Watt LED Flood Light 
fittings in complete shape of reputed make such as Phillips / Crompton / Havells required at 
different Grid Sub-stations" under EHT(0&M) Division, Berhampur." 

Cost of tender paper @Rs.2,360/- and EMD @ Rs.5,000/- in shape of Cash/DD drawn 

in favour of Dy. General Manager(Elect), EHT(O&M) Division, OPTCL, Berhampur payable at 

Berhampur. Sale of tender paper- Dt.11.07.2024 to Dt.24.07.2024 (up to S pm) on working 

days only. Last Date of Submission of Tender- Dt.25.07.2024 (up to lpm). Date of opening of 

Tender- Dt.25.07.2024 at 03.00PM.The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or 

all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

For details please visit our web site: www.optcl.co.in. Addendum/Corrigendum if any, 

will be published in the web site only. 

Sd/ 
General Manager(Elect), 

EHT(0&M), Division, Berhampur 


